A 1 60236  -4,12 622,01
FTSE |l 146470  -3,97 1512,33
FTSEA | 36399  -3,99 375,98
FTSEM | 836,16  -5,08 875,77
FTSEB | 236,65  -8,28 257,29

Avod8ikég 16

ItaBepég 72

Juv.Tlipog Tipog Nakétwv

49.217.778 1.190.264
FTSE005 | 1473,000 -3,50 866
ADMIEOO6 | 1,9500  -5,34 101,00
ALPHA006 |  0,6220 -7,03 2.636
BELAOO6 | 13,9000  -3,00 92
CENER006 |  0,9540 -7,38 40
EEE006 | 22,1000  -5,27 12
ELLAKTOR({  0,8400 -5,83 1.018
ELPEOO6 | 59400  -2,14 17
ETEOO6 4 1,1500 -7,26 4.100
EUROBOOE | 0,3490  -5,42 4.081
EXAEO06 3,2400 -5,26 39
EYDAPOO6 | 6,3900  -6,03 14
FOYRK006 |  3,3600 -6,15 53
GEKTERNA {  5,4800 -6,48 241
HTO006 T 12,1200 1,25 89
INLOTO06 | 0,1350  -4,93 42
INTRKOO6 |  0,4710 -6,92 126
LAMDAOO¢ | 5,6000  -7,59 99
MIGOO6 | 0,0610  -11,59 898
MOH006 | 13,2000  -2,51 17
MYTILO06 |  6,5200 -4,54 215
OPAPOO6 | 80900  -1,22 689
PPAO06 | 16,6400  -2,97 1
PPCOO6 | 12,5000  -6,02 618
TATTO06 4 0,2060 -7,62 150
TENERGYO | 8,2900  -3,04 69
TITCOo6 12,2500  -3,24 31
TPEIR006 |  1,1300 7,38 1.066
VIo006  {  2,1500 -8,51 195
EUR/USD | 11,0905 -0,69 1,0904
EUR/GBP | 10,8779 -0,10 0,8771
EUR/JPY | 116,6890 -0,61  116,6130
EUR/CHF | 11,0535 0,19 1,0533
EUR/AUD | 11,7033 -0,43 1,7008
EUR/CAD | 1,5363 -0,69 1,5357
CENER | 10,9540 7,38 134.460
CNLCAP |  8,7000 -0,57 1.033
TITC J 12,4800 -1,11 47.560
ABAZ | 04130  -7,19 225.324
ABE - 0,2000 0,00 0
AAMHE | 1,9520  -4,78 315.295
AAMY | 0,7600 9,52 40.614
ANOA | 06120  -825  6.985.325
ANAPO T 20,2000 1,00 9
APAIr | 4,4500 -24,32  379.054
ASKO 41,9800 -1,49 2.010
ASTAK T 6,1000 1,67 277
ATEK - 0,3000 0,00 384
ATT ! 02035  -833 433.649
ATTIKA | 0,8800 -6,58 4.132
BIO ! 21500 @ -832 237.297
BIOKA — 0,7100 0,00 0
BIOSK | 02500  -4,58 15.090
BIS - 0,8500 0,00 0
BOIYS | 1,7100  -7,57 750
BYTE { 0,8000 -5,88 6.771
FEBKA | 0,7500  -1,96 4.250
TEKTEPNA | 54200  -6,87 221.081
AAIOS - 2,9000 0,00 0
AEH I 2490 -6,04 748.331
APOME | 03400  -1,16 44.000
EBPO® | 10,9560 -2,45 5.962

MtwTikég

599,60
1456,43
361,95
828,63
236,38

Xwpig Kivhon

49.217.778
46.220.750
48.829.214
2.371.680
14.995.526

87
52

Xwpig MNakéta

48.027.514

1455,500
1,55
0,6130
13,7000
0,9540
22
0,8060
5,8700
1,1200
0,3370
3,2400
6,3900
3,3300
5,4100
11,7700
0,1350
0,4600
5,6000
0,0590
12,8700
6,4300
7,8400
16,6400
2,4900
0,2060
8,2900
12,1100
1,1100
2,1300

1,0976
0,8814
117,4020
1,0563
1,7195
1,5495

1,0100
8,7500
12,4800
0,4400
0,0000
2,0000
0,8400
0,6362
20,2000
5,5000
2,0000
6,1500
0,3000
0,2200
0,9200
2,2600
0,0000
0,2620
0,0000
1,7100
0,8300
0,7500
5,7500
0,0000
2,5700
0,3400
1,0000

1500,000
2,00
0,6470
14,0900
0,9600
22,7000
0,8820
5,9400
1,1900
0,3700
3,2900
6,5600
3,4500
5,8000
12,1500
0,1430
0,4840
5,8900
0,0650
13,2000
6,7100
8,0900
16,6400
2,6000
0,2060
8,3900
12,4200
1,1900
2,3500

1,0981
0,8788

117,4030 XPD/USD | 1.897,21

1,0555
1,7106
1,5469

0,9320
8,6000
12,1400
0,4085
0,0000
1,9460
0,7500
0,6110
19,9000
4,4000
1,9500
5,8500
0,3000
0,2035
0,8720
2,1200
0,0000
0,2500
0,0000
1,7100
0,7920
0,7200
5,4000
0,0000
2,4880
0,3400
0,9000
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630 | 628,25
625
620 N
615
PN

610

602,36

605

600

595
590

MONTA

ZYAK
NEPO
MAzOnN
TZKA
MIN
MNAK
ENZIA
AITAK
KOYEZ
nAIP
ANAPO

0
+
S
+
S
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

®OYNTA T

SMEIZ
KPI
OTE

OTE
OnAn
ETE
ANDA
EYPOB
MOH
MTIEAA
MYTIA
AEH

4
1
4

e

EAAAKTC L

MEIP
APAIl
OTOEA

{
{
{

TEKTEPN
{

EEE

XAG/USD
XAU/USD T 1.702,04 0,10

0,4400
0,1770
2,7000
1,3300
2,4500
0,3240
5,1000
2,2000
6,1000
7,6600
0,3440
20,2000
0,4980
4,2000
4,8800
12,1500

12,1500
8,0850
1,1300
0,6120
0,3390

13,0700

13,9300
6,5100
2,4900
0,8380
1,1170
4,4500
4,0500
5,4200

22,2400

14,78

XPT/USD T 763,31

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA

EANAKTC

EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EXYMB
ETE
EYANX
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IAZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK

—

<« |

e Rt SR R SR

R e D R R L R e SR S

INTEPKO |

22,2400
0,7760
3,6000
0,3340
1,5400

12,9800
0,8380
5,8700
0,8600
1,2800
1,1320
6,7500
0,2280
1,1300
3,8000
6,3500
4,0600
0,3390
3,3150
1,3100
1,5400
0,6490
0,2560
0,9520
0,1352
1,3300
6,4000

15,49
9,26
4,65
3,10
2,94
2,53
2,00
1,85
1,67
1,32
1,18
1,00
0,81
0,48
0,41
0,41

0,41
-1,40
-8,80
-8,25
-7,93
-2,54
-2,52
-4,26
-6,04
-5,84
-8,29

-24,32
-13,74
-6,87
-4,43

-1,34

-1,07
0,03

-4,43
-6,28
0,00
-1,47
0,00
-1,22
-5,84
-2,98
-6,32
-2,29
-7,21
-0,74
0,00
-8,80
-1,30
-6,34
-1,69
-7,93
-2,79
-0,76
-6,67
-4,42
-8,57
-7,57
-4,79
0,00
S8

2.026
485
1.200
352
8.433
1.011
200
277
15.327
841
9
1.680
203
16.411
418.097

4.994.065
4.844.090
4.715.693
4.369.183
4.072.740
2.894.270
2.423.876
2.276.248
1.883.807
1.789.610
1.748.305
1.748.208
1.377.199
1.219.469
1.214.088

14,71
1.692,29
1.893,19

749,84

54.403
27.239
0
14.905
0
5.463
2.159.096
122.693
8.362
15.769
89.248
330
0
4.139.196
5.207
123.145
8.597
11.892.538
121.314
185
2.424
51.433
4.433
27.465
286.162
0
486

0,4400
0,1780
2,7600
1,3300
2,4500
0,3240
5,2000
2,2000
6,1500
7,6600
0,3460
20,2000
0,4980
4,2000
4,8800
12,1500

12,1500
8,1000
1,1700
0,6362
0,3500

13,3000

14,1900
6,6400
2,5700
0,8500
1,1900
5,5000
4,4300
5,7500

22,8200

15,07

1.715,03
1.934,05 Palladium

778,90

22,8200
0,8100
0,0000
0,3370
0,0000

13,0200
0,8500
5,9900
0,9180
1,2950
1,2200
6,7500
0,0000
1,1700
3,8300
6,7800
4,1200
0,3500
3,4000
1,3150
1,6300
0,6700
0,2780
0,9860
0,1400
0,0000
6,6000

0,4400
0,1500
2,5800
1,2900
2,3800
0,2420
4,9200
2,2000
5,8500
7,3600
0,2500
19,9000
0,4820
4,1000
4,8000
11,7800

11,7800
7,8000
1,1215
0,6110
0,3375

12,7500

13,7200
6,4000
2,4880
0,8000
1,1100
4,4000
3,9000
5,4000

21,9900

Silver / $
Gold/$

Platinium

21,9900
0,7600
0,0000
0,3000
0,0000

12,8400
0,8000
5,7800
0,8600
1,2300
1,1100
6,5000
0,0000
1,1215
3,7500
6,3300
4,0100
0,3375
3,2700
1,3000
1,5200
0,6370
0,2560
0,9300
0,1300
0,0000
6,3000

APAIr | 4,4500 -2432  379.054 555000 4,4000
ANEK | 00410 -1633 75680  0,0490 0,0410
OTOEA | 4,0500 -13,74  341.987  4,4300 3,9000
KOPAE | 0,2100 9,87  143.243  0,2240 0,2050
AAMY | 0,7600  -9,52 40614  0,8400 0,7500
AYK | 1,0150 -9,38 17.716  1,0600 1,0000
AKPIT | 02720 -9,33 1.300 0,2720  0,2720
KEKP | 1,4440 -8,84 13.001  1,5980 1,4420
ETE | 1,1300 -880 4.139.196 1,1700 1,1215
INYAA | 0,2560  -8,57 4.433 0,2780  0,2560
ATT | 002035 -833 433649  0,2200 0,2035
! 2,500 -832  237.297  2,2600 2,1200
! 1,1170 -829 1542582 1,1900 1,1100
! 06120 -825 6985325 0,6362 0,6110
! 0339 -7,93 11.892.538 0,3500 0,3375
J 1,7100 -7,57 750 1,700 1,7100

EYPOB | 0,3390 -7,93 11.892.538 10,3500 0,3375
ANOA | 06120 -825 6.985325 0,6362 0,6110
ETE J 1,1300 -880 4.139.196 1,1700 1,1215
EAAAKT! 0,8380 584 2.159.096 0,8500 0,8000
Mir J 00624 -659 1.608.363 0,0650 0,0610
ner | 1,1170 -8,29 1.542.582  1,1900 1,1100
AEH | 2,4900 -6,04 748.331 2,5700 2,4880
onAn | 8,0850 -1,40 608.935 8,1000 7,8000
ATT J 02035 833 433.649 0,2200 0,2035
OTE T 12,1500 0,41 418.097 12,1500 11,7800
APAIr | 4,4500 -24,32  379.054 5,5000 4,4000
MYTIA | 6,5100 -4,26 349.575 6,6400 6,4000
OTOEA 1 14,0500 -13,74  341.987 4,4300 3,9000
AAMHE | 19520 -4,78 315.295 2,0000 1,9460
INAOT | 0,1352  -4,79 286.162 0,1400 0,1300

DJ J 23.471,47 -1,06 Dow Jones
COMPX T 8.618,92 0,16 Nasdaq
S&P500{ 2.826,16 -0,16 S&P 500
DAX | 10.549,54 -2,87 German Index
CAC40 | 4.410,27 -3,54 Paris

NIKKEI | 19.619,35 -2,84 Nikkei

INTET - 0,5320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
INTKA | 04640 -664 136.785 0,4800 0,4600
KAMN | 09700 -3,96 9.466 0,9980 0,9240

KAPEA | 252,0000 -5,26 285 254,0000 248,0000
KAPTZ 10,0000 0,00 60 10,0000 10,0000
KEKP 1,4440 -8,84 13.001 1,5980 11,4420

{
KEMEN | 1,8700 -6,03 2211 1,8800 11,7800
KAM | 04980 -1,58 7.107 0,5060 0,4800
KMOA - 1,5500 0,00 20 1,4400 1,4400
KOPAE | 0,2100 -9,87 143.243 0,2240 10,2050
KOYAA | 0,2780 -2,80 13.717 0,2850 0,2660
KOYEz T 7,6600 1,32 15.327 7,6600 7,3600
KPI T 4,8800 0,41 16.411 4,8800 14,8000
KTHAA | 1,1000 -1,79 1.000 1,1000 11,1000
KYPIO | 11,0800 -526 3.429 1,1200 11,0800
AAMAA{ 5,5800  -7,00 132.866 5,9000 5,5700

ANAMW/ — 20,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANANAK — 11,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AEBK — 10,1820 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AEBMN - 0,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOroz — 0,7650 0,00 50 0,7650 0,7650
AOYAH — 3,0000 0,00 1.650 3,0000 3,0000

AYK J 1,050 9,38 17.716 1,0600 1,0000
MAGIO | 10,4280 -0,47 2.642 0,4300 0,4000

MEBA | 11,3900 -5,44 210 1,3900 1,3600
MENTI —  2,1400 0,00 95 2,1400 2,1400
MEPKO | 49,9000 -1,77 60 51,0000 49,6000




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Mir I 0,0624 -6,59 1.608.363  0,0650 0,0610 MNAAIz - 3,0000 0,00 8.625 3,0000  2,8000
MIN T 0,3240 2,53 8.433 0,3240 0,2420 MAAKP | 11,2000 -2,18 91 11,4000 11,2000
MAZ { 0,6880 -6,39 6.346 0,7200 0,6780 NMAK T 51000 2,00 1.011 5,2000  4,9200
MOH J 13,0700 -2,54 222.899 13,3000 12,7500 MPEZT | 13,6000 -6,74 80 3,6000  3,5000
MONTA T 0,4400 15,49 1 0,4400 0,4400 MPONTE,— 8,0000 0,00 105 8,0000  8,0000
MOTO | 0,9220 -2,95 22 0,9500 0,9200 MNPO® | 3,1900 -3,92 8.142 3,2700  3,1600
MOYZK | 0,3010 -5,64 1912 0,3080 0,2900 PEBOIA - 0,7200 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MMEAA | 13,9300 -2,52 173.723 14,1900 13,7200 :AP - 7,8000 0,00 48.846 7,9900  7,6900
MMPIK | 1,7150 -2,83 17.093 1,7500 1,6900 ZAPAN - 1,6500 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MMOTK - 0,1720 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3SENTP | 0,2260 -0,88 33.300 0,2260  0,2170
MYTIA | 6,5100 -4,26 349.575 6,6400 6,4000 3IMEIT T 4,2000 0,48 203 4,2000  4,1000
NAKA:Z - 1,6900 0,00 4 1,6900 1,600 znI J 04840 -0,82 105 0,4840  0,4200
NAYIM 10,6400 -3,76 510 0,6600 0,6200 znYP I 01650 -2,94 2.994 0,1760  0,1600
NHP — 0,2300 0,00 87.705 0,2300 0,2300 TENEPT | 832500 -3,28 79.725 8,5300  8,2300
NIOYZ - 0,3480 0,00 26 0,3480 0,3480 TZKA T 24500 2,94 352 2,4500  2,3800
ZYAK T 01770 9,26 2.026 0,1780 0,1500 TPAITOP{ 0,8500 -1,73 2.256 0,8600  0,8300
ZYAN - 0,3300 0,00 62 0,3280 0,3280 OIEP I 04100 -6,18 550 0,4180  0,4100
OAO 4 20,2000 -3,35 1.359 20,9000 20,2000 ®AEZO - 6,6500 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
oAn 1 16,8000 =1,7/% 7.462 16,8000 16,3800 OPAK | 13,3350 -6,71 130.918 3,5000  3,3350
oAYMN | 1,6220 -3,57 25.583 1,6800 1,6080 XAIAE - 0,6500 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
onAn 18,0850 -1,40 608.935 8,1000 7,8000

OTE T 12,1500 0,41 418.097 12,1500 11,7800

OTOEA | 4,0500 -13,74 341.987 4,4300 3,9000

MNAIP T 0,3440 1,18 841 0,3460 0,2500

NAn ¢ 11,7100 -0,58 8.306 1,7600 1,6800

MNEIP y 1,1170 -8,29 1.542.582  1,1900 1,1100

MNEPZ - 1,1500 0,00 1.000 1,1500 1,1500

METPO |  6,5500 -0,76 1.490 6,5500 6,5000

=

1,7300 37.638 1,7500 1,6800

ATPAST — 19,9000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNEP® T 2,7000 4,65 485 2,7600  2,5800
BINTA — 3,4200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA T 0,4980 0,81 1.680 0,4980  0,4820
ENZIA T 2,2000 1,85 200 2,2000 2,2000
EX — 1,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAzon T 1,3300 3,10 1.200 1,3300 1,2900
NTOMAEP — 0,6450 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ONTPON — 2,7400 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK — 1,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AABI — 0,2400 0,00 11.700 0,2400  0,2400
AAAT — 1,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AIBAN — 0,0505 0,00 300 0,0605  0,0605
AETEK — 0,0345 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAZ - 0,6000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AKPIT I 02720 -9,33 1.300 0,2720 0,2720 NAZAA - 0,9600 0,00 100 0,9600  0,9600
ANEK { 00410 -16,33 75.680 0,0490 0,0410 MPA - 0,1700 0,00 18255) 0,1550  0,1500
ANEN - 0,0720 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ATOK - 0,0200 0,00 10.600 0,0180  0,0165
ANEMNO - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 2EAO - 0,1000 0,00 524 0,1000  0,1000
BAPT - 0,1280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 IAMA - 0,4860 0,00 100 0,4800  0,4800
BAPNH - 10,3980 0,00 24 0,3980 0,3980 IOA - 0,3400 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BIOT — 0,0800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,0640 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AION — 0,1200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPG - 10,3380 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AOMIK - 0,1410 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®PITO | 0,1260 -5,26 48.690 0,1290  0,1250
AOYPO - 0,1700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

EMIAK — 0,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

KPEKA - 10,1510 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

KPETA 1,0850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

APAITO1 | 78,06 =133.207/ 165 83,0000 78,0000 MAZO1 - 90,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TENEPF{ 98,00 -0,10 78 99,0000 98,0000
ATTIKAOL | 79,92 -1,21 63 80,0010 77,5000 MA:O02 - 67,46 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPOGC- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BKAIDO1 | 82,60 -1,82 1 82,6000 82,6000 MAZO3 - 82,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAOYzh! 97,78 -0,36 90.000 98,0000 97,5000
TEKTEPNA L 99,50 -0,40 15 99,5000 98,5000 MVYTIAO1{ 98,18  -0,77 239 98,8000 98,1100
AEATEX01! 98,00 -1,01 2 97,9990 89,1500 ONAMO1 - 98,81 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
KOPAAOL | 98,30 -1,75 21 98,3000 98,0000 ANAO1l — 98,95 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AAAK I 1535 -2,85 1 15,3500 15,3500




